The small print: Prices shown include delivery to one UK mainland or Northern Ireland address.
They exclude VAT and design. Unless stated, prices shown are for standby service.
Faster turnaround upgrades are available – ask for a price. See full product specifications online.
Participating studios only. SAMPOOTM/PRG/CRH/12-20
Orders must be approved by 6pm, Friday 26/02/21
call us FREE on
0800 999 8399
or order at

Square 90 x 90mm  from £8.22 per pack £9.13  WMUKSQUA
Circle 90 x 90mm  from £7.43 per pack £8.25  WMUKCOAS
E  TENT CARDS  Tell folk how to order,
tempt desserts or promote seasonal cocktails
250 from £113.40  TENTM0
dfdf
10%
OFF
ALL
FLAGS
50%
SAVE UP TO
H
H
A B
F
C
F
E
G
C
30%
OFF
B
B
D
A
20%
OFF
B
C
D
E
10%
OFF
G
£100
SAVE
C
£50
SAVE
10%
SAVE
£50
SAVE
D
10%
SAVE
H
£100
SAVE
D
E
£25
SAVE
£50
SAVE
F
A  SLIM HAND SANITISER STATION
Free-standing 0.3m wide x 1.5m high sign with base.
Including refillable, automatic hand sanitiser dispenser.
Gel and batteries not included  £137 each £197.10  IGHSSF30
B  WIDE HAND SANITISER STATION
0.6m wide x 1.5m high  £170 each £243.90  IGHSSF60
C  CURVE 24  2.5m wide x 2.3m high £284 each £334  FDSBL0FC
D  PYTHON POP UP STAND  0.9m wide x 2.3m high with
reversible, double-sided fabric graphic  £196 each £246  FDSLDNFC
E  AXE DISPLAY STAND  Double sided, lightweight
fabric display  £211 each £236  FDSTKOFC
F  STAGE 18  1.8m wide x 2.3m high and a
super small footprint  £263 each £313  FDSCH0FC
G  STAGE 30  3.0m wide x 2.3m high straight stand
and graphic  £325 each £425  FDSNY0FC